
 Classement 

GP de La Libération

01:00:00

PARTANTS 50 CLASSES 39 Dist. 30,0 Km

Pts

 PE
Place Dos. ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 1 2 JOURDAN   Stephane LE LAS CYCLISME 0883119035 D1 0.46.10 38,99

2 2 1 BIENAIME   Ludovic VC BEAUSSETAN 0883077046 D2 0.46.10 38,99

3 3 31 FERRERO   Romain CAZ journée D1 0.46.10 38,99

4 4 23 MANENT   Yves VS CARCOIS 0883002042 D1 0.46.10 38,99

5 5 9 AGNIEL   Nicolas A.V.C.AIX EN PROVENCE 2113021022 D1 0.46.10 38,99

6 6 33 MULTON   Frédéric CAZ journée D1 0.46.10 38,99

7 7 36 NOEL   Sylvain VS CARCOIS 0883002003 D1 0.46.10 38,99

8 8 48 BAUCHER   Benjamin RO BRIGNOLES 0883010133 D1 0.46.10 38,99

9 9 47 DA COSTA   Philippe VS CARCOIS 0883002008 D1 0.46.10 38,99

10 10 38 ALIX   Pascal VC BEAUSSETAN 0883077014 D2 0.46.10 38,99

11 11 28 GRAZI   Eddy VS HYEROIS 0883009021 D1 1 tour

12 12 30 DODIN   Cédric CSC YUTZ 1557057007 D2 1 tour

13 13 44 CECINI   Claude VC VAL D'ISSOLE 0883111045 D3 1 tour

14 14 45 AILLAUD   Laurent RO BRIGNOLES 0883010050 D2 1 tour

15 15 50 DREANO   Timothée CAZ journée D1 1 tour

16 16 41 LOPEZ   Grégory VS HYEROIS 0883009657 D1 1 tour

17 17 32 NOLECOURT   Alain AMICALE DE NEUVILLE 1845359011 D1 1 tour

18 18 42 KLEIN   Vincent RO BRIGNOLES 0883010170 D1 1 tour

19 19 51 GEORGET   Benjamin CAZ journée D1 1 tour

20 20 27 MODICA AMORE   Virgil VS CARCOIS 0883002007 D3 1 tour

21 21 6 BENICHON   Gilles USM GAGNY 1293513212 D1 1 tour

22 22 40 CHAPALAIN   Christophe UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095039 D3 1 tour

23 23 35 ERBS   Gérard NEUVES MAISONS 1554155115 D4 1 tour

24 24 21 LALOI   Antoine AC MARGNY LES COMPIEGNE 1960032058 D1 1 tour

25 25 8 BALCERZAK   Johan SOUVENIR DANIEL LABORNE 1727424023 D3 1 tour

26 26 22 PROVILLARD   Florent RO SANARY 0883012015 D3 1 tour

27 27 19 GWIAZDOWSKI   André VC EUDOIS et BRESTOIS 1776034019 D2 1 tour

28 28 20 CHAPELLE   Ludovic VC FECAMP 1776032010 D2 1 tour

29 29 14 BURY   Patrick UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095045 D3 1 tour

30 30 5 GOIX   Thomas CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 1291305189 D1 1 tour

31 31 7 VALTA   Marc USM GAGNY 1293513198 D1 1 tour

32 32 18 BRUNO   Baptiste VS HYEROIS 0883009503 D1 1 tour

33 33 29 GRAS   Stéphane RO SANARY 0883012060 D2 1 tour

34 34 43 BONSIGNORI   Georges SANARY CYCLO SPORTS 0883104008 D4 1 tour

35 35 37 GAROT   Jérôme AC POMMEUSE BOISSY 1277130012 D2 1 tour

36 36 16 LORTHIOIR   Paul Emile VC ROUBAIX METROPOLE 1059114361 D2 1 tour

37 37 39 QUILLIEN   Allan VS HYEROIS 0883009603 D1 1 tour

38 38 15 COLLAUDIN   Bruno VS CARCOIS 0883002089 D4 1 tour

39 39 26 DESCAMPS   Thomas RO BRIGNOLES 0883010139 CADET 1 tour
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 Classement 

GP de La Libération

Catégorie D1
Place

Cat.
Scratch Dos. ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 1 2 JOURDAN   Stephane LE LAS CYCLISME 0883119035 D1 0.46.10 38,99

2 3 31 FERRERO   Romain CAZ journée D1 0.46.10 38,99

3 4 23 MANENT   Yves VS CARCOIS 0883002042 D1 0.46.10 38,99

4 5 9 AGNIEL   Nicolas A.V.C.AIX EN PROVENCE 2113021022 D1 0.46.10 38,99

5 6 33 MULTON   Frédéric CAZ journée D1 0.46.10 38,99

6 7 36 NOEL   Sylvain VS CARCOIS 0883002003 D1 0.46.10 38,99

7 8 48 BAUCHER   Benjamin RO BRIGNOLES 0883010133 D1 0.46.10 38,99

8 9 47 DA COSTA   Philippe VS CARCOIS 0883002008 D1 0.46.10 38,99

9 11 28 GRAZI   Eddy VS HYEROIS 0883009021 D1 1 tour

10 15 50 DREANO   Timothée CAZ journée D1 1 tour

11 16 41 LOPEZ   Grégory VS HYEROIS 0883009657 D1 1 tour

12 17 32 NOLECOURT   Alain AMICALE DE NEUVILLE 1845359011 D1 1 tour

13 18 42 KLEIN   Vincent RO BRIGNOLES 0883010170 D1 1 tour

14 19 51 GEORGET   Benjamin CAZ journée D1 1 tour

15 21 6 BENICHON   Gilles USM GAGNY 1293513212 D1 1 tour

16 24 21 LALOI   Antoine AC MARGNY LES COMPIEGNE 1960032058 D1 1 tour

17 30 5 GOIX   Thomas CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 1291305189 D1 1 tour

18 31 7 VALTA   Marc USM GAGNY 1293513198 D1 1 tour

19 32 18 BRUNO   Baptiste VS HYEROIS 0883009503 D1 1 tour

20 37 39 QUILLIEN   Allan VS HYEROIS 0883009603 D1 1 tour

Catégorie D2
Place

Cat.
Scratch Dos. ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 2 1 BIENAIME   Ludovic VC BEAUSSETAN 0883077046 D2 0.46.10 38,99

2 10 38 ALIX   Pascal VC BEAUSSETAN 0883077014 D2 1 tour

3 12 30 DODIN   Cédric CSC YUTZ 1557057007 D2 1 tour

4 14 45 AILLAUD   Laurent RO BRIGNOLES 0883010050 D2 1 tour

5 27 19 GWIAZDOWSKI   André VC EUDOIS et BRESTOIS 1776034019 D2 1 tour

6 28 20 CHAPELLE   Ludovic VC FECAMP 1776032010 D2 1 tour

7 33 29 GRAS   Stéphane RO SANARY 0883012060 D2 1 tour

8 35 37 GAROT   Jérôme AC POMMEUSE BOISSY 1277130012 D2 1 tour

9 36 16 LORTHIOIR   Paul Emile VC ROUBAIX METROPOLE 1059114361 D2 1 tour

Catégorie D3
Place

Cat.
Scratch Dos. ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 13 44 CECINI   Claude VC VAL D'ISSOLE 0883111045 D3 0.46.10

2 20 27 MODICA AMORE   Virgil VS CARCOIS 0883002007 D3 0.46.10

3 22 40 CHAPALAIN   Christophe UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095039 D3 0.46.10

4 25 8 BALCERZAK   Johan SOUVENIR DANIEL LABORNE 1727424023 D3 0.46.10

5 26 22 PROVILLARD   Florent RO SANARY 0883012015 D3 0.46.10

6 29 14 BURY   Patrick UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095045 D3 0.46.10

Catégorie D4
PARTANTS 50 CLASSES 39 Dist. 30,0 Km

Place

Cat.
Scratch Dos. ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 23 35 ERBS   Gérard NEUVES MAISONS 1554155115 D4 0.46.10

2 34 43 BONSIGNORI   Georges SANARY CYCLO SPORTS 0883104008 D4 0.46.10

3 38 15 COLLAUDIN   Bruno VS CARCOIS 0883002089 D4 0.46.10 1 tour

Catégorie Cadet
PARTANTS 50 CLASSES 39 Dist. 30,0 Km

Place

Cat.
Scratch Dos. ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 39 26 DESCAMPS   Thomas RO BRIGNOLES 0883010139 CADET 0.46.10
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